
Virginia
Feeder Sales

Richmond, VA
Tire Dec 1, 1998

Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 700-900
50.25 900-1100 4750

Heifers Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge
2 300-400 5650 - 64.00 45.00 - 46.00
5150- 5350400-50054.00 - 62.75 33.00
- 48.00 4750 - 53.50 500-600 50.00 -

60.003450 - 41.50 59.00 600-700 50.00•

57.25 45.00 700-800 47.00- 57.00
- 45.00 800-900 51.00 - 5350

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

AK*s: Northern Virginia Livestock Sum-
mary Including Marshall. Shenandoah and
Winchester Virginia for the week of
November 23-28, 1998

Feeder Cattle 821 Head
SteersMed&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge2

300-400 70.00 - 81.00 60-50 - 64.50
400-500 68.00 - 81.00 61.50 62.00
500-600 63.00 - 74.5047.00 - 54505550
. 63.00 600-7005550 - 64.75 52.00-

59 00 700-800 61.75 60.00 5950 800-900
53.00 900-1000 55.50 -

Bulls Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2
200-300 56.00 - 67.00 300-400
67.00 - 78.00 52.00 • 55.00 53.00 - 71.00
400-50064.00 - 74.0049.75 - 54.00 57.00
-6550500-600 55.00 - 69.00 50.00-

5950 600-700 48.00 - 60.50 41.00 -

5650 700-900 45.00 - 54.00 37.00 -

4150
Slaughter Cattle 268 Head
Slaughter Cows 241 Head Breaking
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PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
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HARDWARE - FARM SUPPLIES»CRANE SERVICE

automatic farm systems
60S EEvergreenßoad, Lffedfloo, PA 17042
Phone: “
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AUGER u-twjoch*
INSTALLATIONS \^p\T
✓lnfeedtols

•FARM BINS ✓ln drying systems /

• GALVANIZED FANS AND HEATERS ✓Commercial StandardAuger Specifications
•TOP DRV SYSTEMS ✓JSSSSSJSor 4" I 6" I 8" I Url
• GRAIN DRYERS w 1_ J _

•HOPPER BOTTOM TANKS /Around poultry« TubeGeuge 16 14 14 12
• COMMERCIAL FLAT BOTTOM dmybtrnt FWnucknesi 3/16" 3/16" 3/16" 1/4"
.FLEX-FLO FEED SYSTEMS /At your gram bins

•SAFETY ACCESS EQUIPMENT /FkXemSt 25° 850 Z°°° 3°°°

We Supply Expert (retaliation and Service Augers for toed RPM 431 431 431 431

Check Our Prices Before You Buy \cm Ut For Ctatom Speculation*

Utility and Commercial 24 28.00 - 34.50
Cutter andBoning Utility 1-326,00 - 33.75
Canner and Low Cutter 1-2 22.00 - 3050

- 71.00 Few 55.00 - 60.00
300400 68.00 - 72.00 64.00 • 68.00 63.00
- 74.00 Few 45.00 400500 54.00
- 7250 54.00 - 55.00' 60.00 - 68.00
500600 51.00 - 66.00 58.00 - 64.00
600700 53.00 - 59.0046.00 - 55.0050.00
- 55.00 700900 42.00 - 47.00

Slaughter Bulls 27 Head Yg 1-2
900-1300 lbs 33.50 - 45.00 Yg 1-2
1300-1600 lbs 37.00 Yg 1-2 1600 lbs and
Over 36.25 - 42.75

Lambs Total Receipts 70 Head Slaugh-
terLambs 54 Head New Crop Choice Few
Prime 1-2 Few 3 116 lbs 57.00 Wooled
Choice and Prime 3-4 til lbs 59.50
Choice Few Prime 1-2Few 3 117 lbs 60.00
Good and Few Choice 1-2 91 lbs 6150

Slaughter Cattle 303 Head
Slaughter Cows 285 Head Breaking

Utility and Commercial 24 25.00 - 3350
Cutter and Boning Utility 1-3 24.00 - 36.00
Canner and Low Cutter 1-2 22.00 - 3050

Slaughter Ewes and Rams 16 Head
Ewes Choice 24 20.00 Utility and Good
1-325.00- 35.00Cull and Low Utility 1-2

36.00

Slaughter Bulls 18 Head Yg 1-2
9001300 lbs 3350 - 46.50 Yg 1-2
13001600 lbs 36.75 - 44.00 Yg 1-2 1600
lbs and Over 36.25 - 4450

Baby calves returned to farms 30 head
newboni to 4 weeks 13.00-65.00perliead.
Over 100 lbs 46.00-75.00 per cwt.

Lambs Total Receipts 5 Head Feeder
Lambs 5 Head Medium and Large Frame
1-2 85-100 lbs 55.00

Richmond, VA
Tue Nov 10, 1998

Richmond, VA
Tue Dec 1, 1998

Goals 17 Head (Soldby The Head) Bill-
ies - Large 52.00 - 70.00Nannies - Large
25.00 - 40.00 Kids - 10.00 - 17.00

Cows with calves at side 8 Pairs -

Mediumand Large 1,34 yts old 800-1000
lbs with calves 100 lbs 405.00-500.00 per
pair. Small 1,3yts old 700 lbs with calves
390.00 per pair. Baby calves returned to
farms 60 head newborn to 4 weeks
11.00-5250 per Head.

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas: Southwest Virginia Livestock Sum-
mary Including Abingdon Livestock
Exchange, Hollins and Wytheville Vltgini-
a for the week of November 23-28, 1998

Feeder Cattle 1606 Head
Steers Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2

200-300 70.00 - 90.0055.00 - 65.00 60.00
- 79.00 300400 65.00 - 82.00 58.00 -

73.00 62.00 +OB.OO- 4* l-s‘o 65.00 - 82.00
60.00 - 72.00 73.00 - 74.00 500600 6250
- 75.00 47.00 - 66.00 59.00 - 70.00
600700 57.00- 71.0051.00 - 62.00 56.00
- 67.00 700800 55.00 - 6350
800900 52.00 - 59.00 48.00 - 50.00

Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 200300
45.00 - 54.00 300500 45.00 - 53.00
500700 35.00 - 47.00 700900 35.
00-3850

Slaughter Hogs 19 Head - Several lots
returned for home slaughter. Barrows and
Gilts Us 1-3 200-250 lbs 36.00 - 39.00 Us
24 250-300 lbs 37.00 - 39.00 Us 1-3
180-200 lbs 38.00

Richmond, VA
Tue Dec 1, 1998

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas: Central and Southeast Virginia
livestock Summary Including Southside
(Blackstone) and Lynchburg Virginia for
the week of November 23-28, 1998

Heifers Med&Lge I Small I Med&Lge 2
200-300 55.00 - 70.00 54.00 - 61.00
300-400 55.00- 67.00 48.00 - 60.00 62.00
- 66.00 Few 45.00 - 58.00 400-500
51.00 - 70.00 50.00 - 57.00 50.00- 66.00
500-600*58.50 - 62.00 42.00- 52.0055.50
- 60.00 600-700 50.00 - 61.00 40.00 -

48.00 52.00 - 54.50700-800 56.00 - 58.00

Feeder Cattle 771 Head
Steers Small 1 400-500 62.50 - 75.00

500-600 50.00 - 59.50
Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 200-300

64.00 300-500 47.00 - 60.00
Heifers Small 1 Med&Lge 2 300-400

42.50 - 47.0058.50 - 60.00 400-50042.50
- 47.50 55.00 - 58.00 500-600 42.00 -

48.50 55.00 700-800 46.00 - 48.50
Bulls Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2

200-300 72.00 - 76.0065.00 - 69.00 62.00
Bulls Med&Lge 1 Small 1 Med&Lge 2

300400 50.00 - 64.00 68.00 - 80.00

Best of all, Pro-Lix works with all types of pasture grass or forage,
as a free-choice supplement, a top-dressing, or a ration mix

The payoff is healthier animals and economicalproduction, allyear round!

■MARYLAND PENNSYLVANIA Johnson Liquid Feed
Tunkhannock, PA

.
717/836-1226
717/836-4500

1-800-475-4492

S/S Farm & Home Bedford Farm Bureau
Sykesville, MD Bedford, PA
410/795-1234 814/623-6194

NEW JERSEY Brookland Mills
McVeytown, PA
717/899-6772

Martin’s Ag Service
New Holland, PA

717/354-4996Woodstown Ice & Coal
Woodstown, NJ
609/769-0069 Dayton Feed Mill

Dayton, PA
814-257-8812

Ross’s Feed & Grain
Quarryville, PA
717/786-7361'ESI VIRGINIA

Cedar Ridge
Fencing Co.
Weston, WV
304-873-1228

G&R Liquid Feed
Newville, PA

717-776-4763

Susquehanna Seed
and Feed

Mifflmburg, PA ,
717/966-2580

Stalnaker’s Farm
Weston, WV

304-269-5042

Heisey Farm Service
Mt Joy, PA

717-653-1568
H.R. Wentzel
Bridgeport, PA
717/789-3306

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 5, 1998-A9

400-500 09.00- 72.0048.00- 00.00 58.00
- 08.00 500-000 04.00 - 08.00 44.00 -

55.00 55.00 - 67.00 000-700- 40.00 -

50.50 49.00 - 57.00 700-900 40.00 -

50.50 45.00 - 53.00
Slaughter Cattle 113 Head
Slaughter Cows 102 Head Breaking

Utility and Commercial 2-4 21.00 - 25.00
Cutter and Boning Utility 1-322.00- 27.00
Canner and Low Cutter 1-2 15.00 - 20.50

Cows returned to farms 50 head -

Medium I,Large 1 and Large 2,750-1250
lbs mostly 25.00-33.00 per cwt few
36.25-3750 per cwt.

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Special Slate Graded Slaughter Cow

Sale
Dublin, Virginia on November 6, 1998

111 head sold
Slaughter Cows 103 Head Breaking

Utility and Commercial 2-4 23.25 - 27.75
High dressing 2750 - 30.00 Cutter and
Boning Utility 1-3 2550 - 29.00 High
dressing 29.00 - 30.50 Canner and Low
Cutter 1-2 2050 - 24.75

Slaughter Bulls 8 head Yg 1-2
1300-1600 lbs 32.00 Yg 1-2 1600 lbs and

over 32.00 - 34.50 jb

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Hay Auction
Report Supplied by Auction
Saturday, November 28, 1998

29 LOADS.
ALFALFA HAY: 72.00-192.00.
TIMOTHY HAY: 90.00-132.00.
GRASS HAY: 75.00-115.00.
MIXED HAY: 78.00-134.00.
WHEAT STRAW: 54.00-85.00.
STRAW BY THE BALE: 2.00.

1 LOAD SAWDUST/SHAVINGS BY
BAG 2.50

OATS BY BU. 1.90
I LOAD CORN FODDER 35.00
FIREWOOD: 40.00-65.00 LOAD.
SALE EVERY SAT. AT 9 A.M.

In the dairy business, income over feed cost is . name of the game Pro-Lix liquid feed supplements
offer dairymen the means to maximize this value while getting the most fronvtheir cow’s natural abilities

Pro-Ux liquid feed supplements are concentrated sources of just what ordinary feeds lack protein, energy,
vitamins, minerals -- everything animals need for economical milk production and growth

For replacement heifers, Pro-Ux means faster maturity and assurance that they'll get to the milking herd
on time If you trust your heifers to forage alone, they might not make it (Bouvatec Is Available)

For lactatmg cows, the nitrogen content of Pro-Ux means plenty of protein available for milk production
and growth

Finally, for dry cows, Pro-Ux not only helps maintain their health during the dry period it prepares themfor
the next lactation The Ca P ratio in Pro-Ux helps control milk fever, while the Vitamin E and selenium aids
in clean-up after the birth of a calf

Seiple & Son
Easton, PA

610/258-7146

Tyrone Milling
Tyrone, PA

814/684-3400

Watson’s Feed Service
" Mercer, PA

412/662-5219

Whitmoyer Liquid Feed
Myerstown, PA
717/933-5011

Farmers Union Co-Op
Greencastle, .PA

717/597-3191


